

Warranty Deed

THIS INDENTURE mode on the	doy of	May	, A D C	ne Thousand
THIS INDENTURE, made on the Ninety	by ond between	······································		rie mousunu
JOYCE DUNN, a single p	nerson	• .		
or o	porson,			
			•	
of Barry County, Mis	ssouri		of the Fi	irst Port, and
THE DAVIDIAN AND SEVENTH corporation, Bashan	- DAY ADVENTIST Hill, Exeter, M	rs ASSOCIATION, 40 65647	a not-for-pr	ofit
of the County of Barry WITNESS, That the said part Y of Ten and no/100ths (\$10) to be paid by the said part. Y of Grant, Bargain and Sali, Convey and Confirm described lots, tracts of land, lying, being and	the First Port, in Considerati 0 100 and other of the Second Port, the receip unto the said port. Y	on of the sum of Valuable consi of of which is hereby ockno of the Second Port,	deration by the second	= DOLLARS hese presents the following
All of the North East Section 13, Township 2 described as follows: C Northwest quarter of t degrees 00 minutes East a an existing road for a po North 83 degrees 34 minu feet to a road intersecti 05 seconds East a distance 33 minutes 30 seconds W North 52 degrees 42 minu feet, thence North 69 deg more or less to the poin line of the North East Qu Section 13, thence Sou Northeast quarter of t beginning. Subject to an easement along the existing roadwa Also, subject to an ease now located.	commencing at the Northwest qualities of 50 int of beginning tes 30 seconds con; thence Northwest a distance set a distance set a distance set of intersection of intersection along said whe Northwest qualities at the Northwest qualities are of the	except a trace e Southeast converter, thence 178 feet to the general additional than 17 degrees to thence North of 117.46 fewest a distance 40 seconds We con with the West and the West and the West and the West and the West boundary 1 arter to the find 10 feet and for utility	t of land rner of the e North 5 e center of g said road e of 101.94 34 minutes 33 degrees et, thence e of 80.61 st 105 feet st boundary er of said ine of the point of in width y purposes.	
	•			
•		. •		
•				
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises belonging, or in onywise oppertaining unto the said				
	**************************************		hereby_cove	enanting that
she is lowfully seized of on			la de en	ha ^S
good right to convey the some; that the said or those under whom				
premises unto the said part. y of the	Second Part, and unto	its XNOK and assig	SSOTS ins forever, against the I	awful claims
and demonds of all persons whomsoever,				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said part.	V Cata First Bartha	ve	her hond or	
the day and year first above written.	Of the First Port no.	nereunto set	or	10 Seot
		Louise 1	Tun	(SEAL)
	"	JOYCH DUNN	facilities of the same of the	(3E/L)
	-			(SEAL)
	-			(SEAL)
		***************************************	der	(SEAL)
				(SEAL)
				(SEAL)

before	y of	ss.				
to me		ns described in and w	ho executed the fo	regoing instrument on	d acknowledged that the	
	·		My term of office	os a Notary Public wi	Il expire	, 19
County	STATE OF MISSOL	RI,	On this	11 the day of	May	, 19.99
before	me personally appear	id	JOYCE DUN	N		
o me	known to be the persection of the same of			further declare	to	be single ond unmarri
		· IN	Cass	ville, MO	nand and affixed my offi	
			My term of office	os a Natory Public wi	Il expire	07
	STATE OF AUSSON				organ	westy)
County	STATE OF MISSOL	ring /ss.	1	IN THE RECO	RDER'S OFFICE	
	nent of writing was on	the	us	, Recorder of Deeds o	f said County, do hereb	y certify that the wit
t 300k	393 , page	45 minutes A			e, and is recorded in the	
				hereunto set my hand	and affixed my official	seal at
			1/ 7	the fine	Sonde	Recorder of Deeds
		By	ancy sea	slangor!	Deputy Recorder	r .
	the p	Reco	19	2		
	public r	By LC	1 6	Filed for		
_	Until this Deed public no notice of filed without delay noty in which the public has been been been been been been been bee	incy	10	Record		∑
JIHO PRIN	3 = 5 m 1		1 2 2	ā. ∌.		o To
NTERS Cassville, Mo.	filed for Record the sole; it sho n the Recorder's pperty is situate.		ilock .	3	성 '	nty FROM
sville, A	or Reco	Deputy \$	F 3 7 /2	١		
ř	filed for Record, it imports to the sole; it should, therefore, n the Recorder's Office in the poerry is situate.					Deed
	impa impa there	lessonder.	gutes 2	h		Ω.,
	fore t	100 Q	3 0	doy of		